



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7682 of 2022

Umesh Das

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Desh Ratan Chaudhary, Sampoorna Nand, Siddharth Chaudhary, Vivek Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 92

HON'BLE TEJ PRATAP TIWARI, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 24.04.2026.

April 7, 2026

MN/-

(Tej Pratap Tiwari,J.)